Keysight Technologies
N2792A/N2818A 200 MHz
and N2793A/N2819A 800 MHz
Differential Probes
Data Sheet
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. N2792A/93A and N2818A/19A differential probes provide
the superior general-purpose differential signal measurements required for today’s high-
speed power measurements, vehicle bus measurements and digital system designs.

    – user’s guide
Regulatory markings CEI/IEC61010-031 CAT II CEI/IEC61010-031 CAT II
Ordering Information
Product number Description
N2792A 200 MHz differential probe
N2792-68700 Differential probe accessory kit for N2818A/N2792A (including 2 each clip hook, 2 each alligator clip and
USB power cord)
N2793A 800 MHz differential probe
N2793-68700 Differential probe accessory kit for N2819A/N2793A (including 2 each pincer clip, 2 each micro IC clip,
2 each extension lead 0.8 mm J-P 5 cm, 2 each extension lead 0.8 mm J-P 10 cm, 2 dual signal pins 16.8 mm,
2 dual signal pins 12.8 mm, 2 variable pitch spacing adapters, 2 DC blocking capacitors, 6 single signal pins
0.8 mm, USB power cord)
N2818A		  200 MHz differential probe with AutoProbe interface
N2819A 800 MHz differential probe with AutoProbe interface
N4853A Variable pitch browser for N2793A/N2819A, qty 2
N4854A DC blocking caps for N2793A/N2819A, qty 2
Performance Characteristics and Specifications
Keysight Technologies Oscilloscopes
Multiple form factors from 20 MHz to > 90 GHz | Industry leading specs | Powerful applications
09 | Keysight | N2792A/N2818A 200 MHz and N2793A/N2819A 800 MHz Differential Probes - Data Sheet
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Keysight Technologies, 2012–2014
Published in USA, August 4, 2014
5990-4753EN